UNOFFICIAL COPY

2395354039	
--------------	--

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 6529 - Popular				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	91387747			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File v.m.; Cook, IL				

2305334039	
--------------	--

Doc# 2305334039 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 02/22/2023 11:26 AM PG: 1 OF 3

Glendale, CA 91209-9071	LIL	1			
	1				
File v.iir.; Cook, IL	_	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN TO LET UMBER			ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be file	d [for record]	
321145084 7/29/2008 CC (L. Crok	ļ	(or recorded) in the I Filer: attach Amendmer	REAL ESTATE RECORDS nt Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide [Debtor's name in item 13	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Catement identi Statement	fied above is terminated with				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignue in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also no cat			of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	itifier above with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of liese three box				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGI name and/or a item 6a or 6b; 2 a tem 7	ddress: Complete ADC		ime: Give record name id in item 6a or 6b	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	go provide only one				
Auto Art of Glenview, LLC					
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL VAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Leteration Character and the Audit		name: do not amit modify, or obbenesto any part	of the Debtor's name	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	information Change - provide only g	une hame (7a or 7b) juse ex act, roil	name, do not omk, mooky, or apprevate any pare	the Debtor's Harrier	
78. Great and the treatment			•		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u>C</u> Y	h-/		
10. INDIVIDUALS SOUNDIE			午 公		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ		STATE POSTA CODE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral:				C	
Il fixtures whether now owned or hereafter acquired and	all products and proceed	eds thereof. Parcel ID: (04-28-200-060	J_	
124 West Lake Street, Glenview, IL 60025				1 D .	
				Ur \	
				Œ.	
				ے ت	
				A A	
				1990 4	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignor)	gnment)	
, and to any article and a second a second and a second a second a second a second and a second and a second and a second a second a second and a se	and provide name of authorizi	ng Deptor		.324.	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				gru 🕟	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor				Y
,,	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Banco Popular North America		E	 √
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name; Auto Art of Glenview, LLC

11111 91387747.

85408

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

2305334039 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDOM		
	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen	dment form		
082	1145084 7/29/2008 CC IL Cook			
12. N	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form		
	12a. organization's name Banco Popular North America		·	
	Balico Fopulai Notiti America			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	^			
ŀ	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	•
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement .Name of a current Debtor o one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full r am /; do not omit, modify, or al			13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	Auto Art of Glenview, LLC			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ļ				
Auto Seci	tor Name and Address: Art of Glenview, LLC - 3124 West Lake Street , Glenview, IL 6 Ured Party Name and Address: Co Popular North America - 9600 W. Bryn Mawr , Rosemont, IL	C	Contion of the continue of the	
		47.0		
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed:	as a fixture fiting	rear esidle.	
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
40	MISCELL ANEOLIS: 91387747-IL-31 6529 - Popular Bank-IL-DOCU Banco	o Popular North America File w	ith: Cook, IL 11111 85408	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

2305334039 Page: 3 of 3

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description

PARCEL 1: All of Lot 3 and the West 60 feet of Lot 2, taken as a trace, in Negel's Subdivision, being a Subdivision in the Northean 114 of Section 28, Township 42 North Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: Beginning at the Morthwest corner of said Lot 3; thence South along the West line of said Lot 3; a distance of 95.23 feet to a point in the Westerly Expension of the North Sect of a one starty brick and metal cled building no. 3126 West Lake Avenue, theree Fact along the North face and it's externion Westerly of said heliding, a distance of 100.61 feet to a point in the East face of said one story ! rick and metal chad building no. 3126 West Lake Avenue; thence South along out differ face of building, a distance of 1)8.77 feet theree East parallel with the South line of said Lot 3 a distance of 55.16 feet to a point, said point being 26.0 feet West of the Cast line of said tract; theore South parallel with the East line of said tract, a discusce of 156.0 feet to a point in the South time of any wast, thence East along the South time of said tract a distance of 26,0 feet to the Southeast corner of said tract: themse Nearth Along the Seal line of said Tract, a distance of 370.0 feet to the Northeast conner of said tract, thence West along the Month line of said T. - a distance of 181.67 feet to the point of bezimning, all in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2: Essented for to your and egress over a portion of adjoining realty as described in Declaratin of Eastments dated SOOK COUNTY CLEAK'S OFFICE APril 18, 2009 and recorded May \$, 2708 as Document No. 0812650051.

Parcel ID: 04-28-200-060